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Ergebnisse - U10-Endrunde (U10 Alb/Bodensee; Liganr.: 7400740)  
 

Nr.  
 

Spieltag
  

 

Datum  
 

Heim  
 

Gast  
 

Endstand
  

 

1. Viertel
  

 

Halbzeit
  

 

3. Viertel
  

 

Vor Verl.
  

 

 4  1 
 29.04.201
2 16:10  

 TG 
Nürtingen 

 TSG 
Reutlingen 

 33 : 41  9 : 14  15 : 29  33 : 35   

 2  1 
 29.04.201
2 14:20  

 TSG 
Reutlingen 

 ratiophar
m 
akademie 

 14 : 65  5 : 13  9 : 27  11 : 47   

 1  1 
 29.04.201
2 13:00  

 TG 
Nürtingen 

 ratiophar
m 
akademie 

 35 : 41  4 : 11  12 : 22  25 : 29   

 1
6 

 4 
 25.03.201
2 12:30  

 TSG 
Söflingen 

 TSG 
Reutlingen 

 22 : 33  2 : 8  4 : 20  7 : 24   

 1
4 

 4 
 25.03.201
2 10:45  

 ratiophar
m 
akademie 

 TSG 
Reutlingen 

 58 : 23  18 : 8  30 : 10  47 : 17   

 1
3 

 4 
 25.03.201
2 09:30  

 TSG 
Söflingen 

 ratiophar
m 
akademie 

 6 : 55  0 : 19  0 : 31  3 : 40   

 1
2 

 3 
 10.03.201
2 15:00  

 TSG 
Reutlingen 

 TSG 
Söflingen 

 70 : 13  18 : 2  32 : 6  49 : 8   

 1
0 

 3 
 10.03.201
2 13:15  

 TG 
Nürtingen 

 TSG 
Söflingen 

 36 : 21  13 : 5  24 : 12  32 : 14   

 9  3 
 10.03.201
2 12:00  

 TSG 
Reutlingen 

 TG 
Nürtingen 

 44 : 32  10 : 9  30 : 9  38 : 18   

 8  2 
 11.02.201
2 13:00  

 ratiophar
m 
akademie 

 TG 
Nürtingen 

 63 : 45  13 : 12  41 : 14  54 : 27   

 6  2 
 11.02.201
2 11:15  

 TSG 
Söflingen 

 TG 
Nürtingen 

 18 : 59  0 : 20  14 : 22  16 : 38   

 5  2 
 11.02.201
2 10:00  

 ratiophar
m 

akademie 

 TSG 
Söflingen 

 67 : 9  16 : 0  28 : 4  48 : 4   

 


